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Hospital Germans Trias i Pujol 
Carretera de Canyet s/n 
Badalona 8916 
SPAIN 
Telephone: 34-93-497-8818 
E-mail: fcafullana@terra.es 

Montse Garcia, Ph.D. 
Epidemiologist 
Cancer Prevention and Control Unit 
Catalan Cancer Institute 
Av. Gran Vía s/n km 2.7 
Hospitalet de Llobregat 8907 
SPAIN 
Telephone: 34-93-260-7205 
Fax: 34-93-260-7956 
E-mail: mgarciam@iconcologia.net 

Mercè Peris, M.D. 
Department Head 
Cancer Prevention and Control Unit 
Catalan Cancer Institute 
Av. Gran Vía s/n km 2.7 
Hospitalet de Llobregat 8907 
SPAIN 
Telephone: 34-93-260-7788 
Fax: 34-93-260-7956 
E-mail: m.peris@iconcologia.net 

Carmen Vidal, M.D. 
Epidemiologist 
Cancer Prevention and Control Unit 
Catalan Cancer Institute 
Av. Gran Vía s/n km 2.7 
Hospitalet de Llobregat 8907 
SPAIN 
Telephone: 34-93-260-7788 
Fax: 34-93-260-7956 
E-mail: cvidal@iconcologia.net 

SWEDEN 
Bengt Andrae, M.D. 
Senior Consultant 
Department of Obstetrics/Gynecology 
Gävle Hospital 
Gävle S-80187 
SWEDEN 
Telephone: 46-70-356-2486 
Fax: 46-26-15-4156 
E-mail: bengt.andrae@gmail.se 

Joakim Dillner, M.D., Ph.D. 
Professor 
Medical Microbiology 
Lund University 
University Hospital MAS 
Entrance 78 
Malmö 20502 
SWEDEN 
Telephone: 46-40-33-8126 
Fax: 46-40-33-7312 
E-mail: joakim.dillner@med.lu.se 

Håkan Jonsson, Ph.D. 
Statistician 
Oncological Centre 
Umeå University Hospital 
Umea 90185 
SWEDEN 
Telephone: 46-90-785-2419 
E-mail: hakan.jonsson@oc.umu.se 
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Levent Kemetli, M.Sc. 
Statistician
 
Oncologic Centre
 
Cancer Screening Unit
 
Karolinska University Hospital
 
Oncologic Centre M8
 
Stockholm 17176
 
SWEDEN
 
Telephone: 46-85-177-4636
 
E-mail: levent.kemetli@karolinska.se
 

*	 Lennarth Nyström, Ph.D. 
Senior Lecturer 
Epidemiology and Public Health Sciences 
Department of Public Health and Clinical Medicine 
Umeå University 
Umeå SE-90185 
SWEDEN 
Telephone: 46-90-785-1213 
Fax: 46-90-138-977 
E-mail: lennarth.nystrom@epiph.umu.se 

Sven Törnberg, M.D., Ph.D. 
Director
 
Cancer Screening Unit
 
Karolinska University Hospital
 
Oncologic Centre M8
 
Stockholm 17176
 
SWEDEN
 
Telephone: 46-95-177-3194
 
E-mail: sven.tornberg@karolinska.se
 

SWITZERLAND 
*	 Jean-Luc Bulliard, Ph.D. 

Senior Research Fellow 
Cancer Epidemiology Unit 
Institut Universitaire de Médecine Sociale et Préventive 
Rue du Bugnon 17 
Lausanne 1005 
SWITZERLAND 
Telephone: 41-21-314-7245 
Fax: 41-21-314-7373 
E-mail: jean-luc.bulliard@chuv.ch 

Solomzi Makohliso, Ph.D. 
Chief Executive Officer
 
Ayanda Biosystems SA
 
PSE Parc Scientifique - C
 
Swiss Federal Institute of Technology
 
Lausanne CH1015
 
SWITZERLAND
 
Telephone: 41-21-693-8631
 
E-mail: s.makohliso@ayanda-biosys.com
 

TAIWAN 
*	 Tony Hsiu-Hsi Chen, Ph.D. 

Professor 
Division of Biostatistics 
Graduate Institute of Epidemiology/Institute of 
Preventive Medicine 
College of Public Health 
National Taiwan University 
17 Hsuchow Road, Room 521 
Taipei 100 
TAIWAN 
Telephone: 88-623-322-8021 
Fax: 88-622-358-7707 

TURKEY 
*	 Caner Fidaner, M.D. 

Consultant 
Izmir Ataturk Education and Research Hospital 
Yarendede Cad. No: 213 Yaka Mah Guzelbahce 
Izmir 35310 
TURKEY 
Telephone: 90-532-707-1020 
E-mail: caner.fidaner@gmail.com 

UNITED KINGDOM 
Wendy Atkin, Ph.D., M.P.H. 
Professor 
Division of Surgery, Oncology, Reproductive Biology & 
Anaesthetics 
Cancer Research United Kingdom 
St Mark's Hospital 
Watford Road 
Harrow HA1 3UJ 
UNITED KINGDOM 
Telephone: 44-208-235-4265 
Fax: 44-208-235-4277 
E-mail: wendy.atkin@cancer.org.uk 

Joan Austoker, Ph.D. 
Reader in Public Health and Primary Care
 
Public Health and Primary Healthcare
 
University of Oxford
 
Old Road Campus
 
Oxford OX3 7LF
 
UNITED KINGDOM
 
Telephone: 44-186-528-9355
 
E-mail: joan.austoker@dphpc.ox.ac.uk
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Rachel Bennett, M.Sc. 
Research Fellow 
Cancer Screening Evaluation Unit (CSEU) 
Institute of Cancer Research 
15 Cotswold Road 
Sutton, Surrey SM2 5NG 
UNITED KINGDOM 
Telephone: 44-208-722-4289 
Fax: 44-208-722-4136 
E-mail: rachel.bennett@icr.ac.uk 

Vicky Benson, Ph.D. 
Epidemiologist 
Cancer Epidemiology Unit 
University of Oxford 
Oxford OX3 7LF 
UNITED KINGDOM 
Telephone: 44-186-528-9650 
E-mail: vicky.benson@ceu.ox.ac.uk 

Roger Blanks, Ph.D. 
Senior Staff Scientist 
Cancer Screening Evaluation Unit (CSEU) 
Institute of Cancer Research 
15 Cotswold Road 
Sutton, Surrey SM2 5NG 
UNITED KINGDOM 
Telephone: 44-208-722-4008 
Fax: 44-208-770-0802 
E-mail: roger.blanks@icr.ac.uk 

Ian Ellis, B.M., B.S., M.R.C.Path. 
Professor, Cancer Pathology 
Molecular Medical Sciences 
Department of Histopathology 
University of Nottingham 
Nottingham City Hospital 
Nottingham NG5 1PB 
UNITED KINGDOM 
Telephone: 44-115-969-1169 ext. 56875 
Fax: 44-115-962-7768 
E-mail: ian.ellis@nottingham.ac.uk 

Jane Green, M.D., Ph.D. 
Clinical Epidemiologist 
Cancer Epidemiology Unit 
University of Oxford 
Richard Doll Building 
Roosevelt Drive 
Oxford OX3 7LF 
UNITED KINGDOM 
Telephone: 44-186-528-9659 
E-mail: jane.green@ceu.ox.ac.uk 

*
 

Stephen Halloran, M.Sc., Dip.CB, F.R.C.Path. 
Director, Bowel Cancer Screening Southern Hub (UK) 
Postgraduate Medical School 
University of Surrey 
Daphne Jackson Road 
Guildford, Surrey GU2 7WG 
UNITED KINGDOM 
Telephone: 44-483-68-8574 
Fax: 44-483-46-4121 
E-mail: s.halloran@nhs.net 

Kath Moser, M.Sc., B.A. 
Researcher 
Cancer Epidemiology Unit 
University of Oxford 
Richard Doll Building 
Roosevelt Drive 
Oxford OX3 7LF 
UNITED KINGDOM 
Telephone: 44-186-528-9602 
Fax: 44-186-528-9610 
E-mail: kath.moser@ceu.ox.ac.uk 

Sue Moss, Ph.D. 
Associate Director 
Cancer Screening Evaluation Unit (CSEU) 
Institute of Cancer Research 
15 Cotswold Road 
Sutton, Surrey SM2 5NG 
UNITED KINGDOM 
Telephone: 44-208-722-4191 
Fax: 44-208-770-0802 
E-mail: sue.moss@icr.ac.uk 

Anne Helene Olsen, Ph.D. 
Medical Statistician 
CRUK Centre for Epidemiology, Mathematics and 
Statistics 
Charterhouse Square 
London EC1M 6BQ 
UNITED KINGDOM 
Telephone: 44-207-014-0264 
Fax: 44-207-014-0269 
E-mail: anne-helene.olsen@cancer.org.uk 

Julietta Patnick, B.A. Hons. 
Director 
National Health Service Cancer Screening Programmes 
Fulwood House 
Old Fulwood Road 
Sheffield S10 3TH 
UNITED KINGDOM 
Telephone: 44-114-271-1063 
Fax: 44-114-271-1089 
E-mail: julietta.patnick@cancerscreening.nhs.uk 
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Joanna Watson, M.Sc. 
Epidemiologist 
Cancer Epidemiology Unit 
Oxford University 
Richard Doll Building 
Roosevelt Drive 
Oxford OX4 2BA 
UNITED KINGDOM 
Telephone: 44-186-528-9606 
Fax: 44-186-528-9610 
E-mail: joanna.watson@ceu.ox.ac.uk 

UNITED STATES 
James Allison, M.D. 
Clinical Professor of Medicine Emeritus 
Gastroenterology Division 
University of California, San Francisco 
San Francisco General Hospital 
1001 Potrero Avenue NH-3D 
San Francisco, CA 94110 
UNITED STATES 
Telephone: 510-891-3250 
Fax: 415-641-0745 
E-mail: jallison@medsfgh.ucsf.edu 

Rachel Ballard-Barbash, M.D., M.P.H. 
Associate Director, Applied Research Program 
Division of Cancer Control and Population Sciences 
National Cancer Institute 
6130 Executive Boulevard, Room 4005 
Bethesda, MD 20892 
UNITED STATES 
Telephone: 301-402-4366 
Fax: 301-435-3710 
E-mail: barbashr@mail.nih.gov 

Diana Buist, Ph.D. 
Associate Scientific Investigator 
Group Health Center for Health Studies 
1730 Minor Avenue, Suite 1600 
Seattle, WA 98101 
UNITED STATES 
Telephone: 206-287-2931 
Fax: 206-287-2485 
E-mail: buist.d@ghc.org 

Jessica Chubak, Ph.D. 
Assistant Investigator 
Department of Epidemiology 
Group Health Center for Health Studies 
1730 Minor Avenue, Suite 1600 
Seattle, WA 98101-1448 
UNITED STATES 
Telephone: 206-287-2556 
Fax: 206-287-2871 
E-mail: chubak.j@ghc.org 

Emily Dowling, M.S. 
Program Analyst 
Division of Cancer Control and Population Sciences 
National Cancer Institute 
6130 Executive Boulevard, Room 4005 
Bethesda, MD 20892 
UNITED STATES 
Telephone: 301-594-6654 
Fax: 301-435-5477 
E-mail: dowlinge@mail.nih.gov 

Barbara Galen, M.S.N., C.R.N.P., C.N.M.T. 
Program Director 
Division of Cancer Treatment and Diagnosis 
National Cancer Institute 
6130 Executive Boulevard, Room 6000 
Bethesda, MD 20892 
UNITED STATES 
Telephone: 301-594-5225 
Fax: 301-480-3507 
E-mail: bgalen@mail.nih.gov 

Berta Geller, Ed.D. 
Research Professor 
Health Promotion Research 
University of Vermont 
1 South Prospect Street, 429AR4 
Burlington, VT 05401-3444 
UNITED STATES 
Telephone: 802-656-4115 
Fax: 802-656-8826 
E-mail: berta.geller@uvm.edu 

Sebastien Haneuse, Ph.D. 
Assistant Scientific Investigator 
Group Health Center for Health Studies 
1730 Minor Avenue, Suite 1600 
Seattle, WA 98101 
UNITED STATES 
Telephone: 206-287-2005 
E-mail: haneuse.s@ghc.org 

Carrie Klabunde, Ph.D. 
Epidemiologist 
Division of Cancer Control and Population Sciences 
National Cancer Institute 
6130 Executive Boulevard, Room 4005 
Bethesda, MD 20892 
UNITED STATES 
Telephone: 301-402-3362 
Fax: 301-435-3710 
E-mail: ck97b@nih.gov 
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Theodore Levin, M.D. 
Director of Colorectal Cancer Screening 
The Permanente Medical Group, Inc. 
6384 Estates Drive 
Oakland, CA 94611 
UNITED STATES 
Telephone: 925-295-6548 
Fax: 925-295-4746 
E-mail: theodore.levin@kp.org 

Diana Miglioretti, Ph.D. 
Associate Investigator 
Group Health Center for Health Studies 
1730 Minor Avenue, Suite 1600 
Seattle, WA 98101 
UNITED STATES 
Telephone: 206-287-4266 
Fax: 206-287-2017 
E-mail: miglioretti.d@ghc.org 

David Ransohoff, M.D. 
Professor 
Department of Medicine 
University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill 
CB 7080, UNC-CH 
Chapel Hill, NC 27599-7080 
UNITED STATES 
Telephone: 919-966-1256 
Fax: 919-966-7592 
E-mail: ransohof@med.unc.edu 

Robert Rosenberg, M.D. 
Professor of Radiology 
University of New Mexico 
Health Sciences Center 
1 University of New Mexico 
MSC10-5530 
Albuquerque, NM 87131 
UNITED STATES 
Telephone: 505-272-0011 
Fax: 505-272-5821 
E-mail: rrosenb@unm.edu 

Audrey Saftlas, Ph.D., M.P.H. 
Professor 
Department of Epidemiology 
University of Iowa College of Public Health 
200 Hawkins Drive, GH C21M 
Iowa City, IA 52242 
UNITED STATES 
Telephone: 319-384-5013 
Fax: 319-384-5004 
E-mail: audrey-saftlas@uiowa.edu 

*
 

Diane Solomon, M.D., Ph.D. 
Medical Officer 
Division of Cancer Prevention 
National Cancer Institute 
6130 Executive Boulevard, Room 2130 
Bethesda, MD 20892 
UNITED STATES 
Telephone: 301-402-6211 
Fax: 301-480-9939 
E-mail: ds87V@nih.gov 

Stephen Taplin, M.D. 
Senior Scientist 
Applied Research Program and Behavioral Research 
Program 
Division of Cancer Control and Population Sciences 
National Cancer Institute 
6130 Executive Boulevard, Room 4024 
Bethesda, MD 20892 
UNITED STATES 
Telephone: 301-402-1483 
Fax: 301-435-3710 
E-mail: Taplins@mail.nih.gov 

Thea Tlsty, Ph.D. 
Professor 
School of Medicine 
University of California, San Francisco 
513 Parnassus Avenue, HSW-513 
San Francisco, CA 94143 
UNITED STATES 
Telephone: 415-502-6115 
Fax: 415-502-6163 
E-mail: thea.tlsty@ucsf.edu 

Bonnie Yankaskas, Ph.D. 
Professor 
Department of Radiology, School of Medicine 
University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill 
130 Mason Farm Road 
CB# 7515 
Chapel Hill, NC 27599-7515 
UNITED STATES 
Telephone: 919-966-6936 
Fax: 919-966-0525 
E-mail: bcy@med.unc.edu 

Ann Zauber, Ph.D. 
Associate Attending 
Department of Epidemiology and Biostatistics 
Memorial Sloan-Kettering Cancer Center 
307 East 63rd Street 
New York, NY 10065 
UNITED STATES 
Telephone: 646-735-8160 
Fax: 646-735-0012 
E-mail: zaubera@mskcc.org 

* Country representative. 13 



*
 

URUGUAY 
Gonzalo Pou, M.D., Ph.D. 
Director 
Diagnostic Imaging 
Hospital Evangelico 
Av. Agraciada 2956/601 
Montevideo 11300 
URUGUAY 
Telephone: 59-829-927-7595 
Fax: 59-829-707-3530 
E-mail: gepou@hotmail.com 
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